Dr No, Choice Of Weapons

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Capital Letter - Remember It

Profession A - For Example Armourer

Same Capital Letter

Three Digit Number - A

Rank Such AsMajor - A

Surname A

Superlative

Size Such As Small

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body - Plural

Surname B

Surname B

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body - Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Surname B

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Same Capital Letter

Adjective

Time Of Day Such AsMorning - A

Adjective

Adjective

Time Of Day A

Profession A

Same Capital Letter

Adjective

Proper Noun A

Number B

Group Of People Such AsLadies- A

Same Capital Letter

Part Of Body - Plural

Surname B

Surname B

Adverb

Exclamation

Verb A - Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Group Of People A

Noun A

Verb A - Present Ends In Ing

Noun A - Plural




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Same Capital Letter

Adverb

Surname B

Three Digit Number - A

Surname B

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Number B

Proper Noun A

Number Written As A Word Such As Fifteen

Unit Of Time Such AsYears

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Comparative Such As Bigger

Number C

Proper Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun A

Surname B

Noun A

Adjective

Same Capital Letter

Adverb

Same Capital Letter




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Emotion Such As Sympathy

Three Digit Number - A

Profession A

Surname B

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body - Plural

Surname B

Emotion Such As Irritation

Rank A

Surname A

Adjective

Adjective

Surname B

Surname B

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Surname B

Item Of Clothing A

Adjective

Proper Noun A

Verb Past Tense

Surname A

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Surname B




99. Item Of Clothing A

100. Material Such As Leather

101. Item Of Clothing A

102. Part Of Body - Plural

103. Surname A

104. Verb Past Tense

105. Same Captial Letter

106. Compartive Such As Better

107. Surname B

108. Adjective

109. Profession Such As Tailor

110. Surname B

111. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

112. Adverb

113. Adverb

114. Same Capital Letter

115. Profession A

116. Rank A

117. Surname A

118. Adverb

119. Adjective

120. Number Written As A Word Such As Five Thousand

121. Noun Plura

122. Number Written As A Word Such As Twenty-Five

123. Unit Of Distance Such AsY ards




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

Proper Noun B

Three Capital Letters Such As Ppk

Number

Nationality A - Such As Japanese

Capital Letter - Do Not Remember This One Every Time It
Says Same Capital Letter After Thisls The Original Capital
L etter

Number

Nationality B

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Capital Letter - Do Not Remember This One Every Time It
Says Same Capital Letter After Thisls The Original Capital
L etter

Number

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Three Digit Number - A

Verb A - Present Ends In Ing

Number

Proper Noun A

Number B

Comparative Such As Lighter

Proper Noun B




147. Nationality A - Such As Japanese

148. Nationality B

149. Same Capital Letter

150. Surname B

151. Adjective

152. Surname B

153. Adjective

154. Proper Noun A

155. Profession A

156. Verb Base Form

157. Proper Noun

158. Proper Noun

159. Multiple Such AsTriple

160. Verb B - Base Form

161. Rank A

162. Surname A

163. Adverb

164. Item Of Clothing

165. Direction Such As Left - This Should Make Sense In The
Context: To The-

166. Part Of Body

167. Adjective

168. Material

169. Noun

170. Verb B - Base Form

171



172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

Fraction Written As A Word Such As Three-Fifths

Unit Of Time Such As Second

Verb Base Form

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Distance Such As Feet

Same Capital Letter

Adjective

Comparative

Rank A

Surname A

Adverb

Proper Noun C

Proper Noun D

Adjective

Noun

Number D

Noun

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Distance Such As Inches

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Weight Such As Ounces

Noun

Number Written As A Word

Rank A

Surname A




197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Number D

First Letter Of Proper Noun C

First Letter Of Proper Noun D

Adjective

Adjective

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Distance

Unit Of Time Not Plural - For Example Second

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Distance Not Plural - Such As Foot

Unit Of Weight Such As Pounds

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Distance A - Not Plurd

Number Written As A Word

Unit Of Distance A - Not Plurd

Same Capital Letter

Adjective

Superlative

Proper Noun B

Proper Noun C

Proper Noun D

Three Digit Number - A




222.

223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Profession A

Verb Base Form

Rank A

Surname A

Verb Past Tense

Adverb




Dr No, Choice Of Weapons

bent forward to the intercom. 'Isthe there? Send

himin.'

sat back. "Y ou may not know it, , but

'sthe - expert in the world. He

wouldn't be here if he wasn't. We'll here what he has to say.'

The door opened. A man with
came in and walked over to the desk and stood beside 'schair. looked up
into his . He hadn't often seen the man before, but he remembered the very
that never seemed to .Witha
glance down at , the man stood relaxed, looking across at
ca .Hesad' ,Sr'ina :
voice.
' , . Now | want to ask you some guestions.' 'S
voice was .'First of al, what do you think of the , the. ?
' ‘gun, sir.’
raised ironic at . smiled
' I' And why do you say that?
'‘No power, sir. But it's easy to . A bit

looking too, if you know what | mean, sir. Appealsto the S

'How would it be with a 7

'Still less power, sir. And | don't like . They're

and get stuck in your clothing when you'rein ahurry. | wouldn't recommend anyoneto try a

combination like that, sir. Not if they were meaning business.'

sad to , "Any comment, ?
his .'l don't agree. I've used the..
for . Never had a stoppage
and | haven't with it yet. Not a bad record for agun. It just happens that I'm used to it and

can it straight. I've used gunswhen I've had to - the..




with the barrel, for instance. But for close-up work and concealment | like

the S paused. He felt he should give way somewhere. 'l'd agree about the
, Sir. They're . But sometimes you have to use them.’

"We've seen what happens when you do," said .'"And as for changing your
gun, it'sonly aquestion of practice. You'll soon get the feel of anew one!’ allowed atrace
of to enter hisvoice. 'Sorry, . But I've decided. Just stand
up amoment. | want the to get alook at your build.'

stood up and the other man. There was no warmth in the two

's showed

'swere , . He walked around .Hesad

'Excuse me' and felt 'S and . He came back in front of

him and said, ‘Might | see your gun?

's hand went slowly into his . He handed over the
with the barrel. examined the gun and
itinhis . He put it down on the desk. 'And your holster?

took off his and slipped off the holster and
harness. He put his on again.
With aglance at the of the holster, perhapsto seeif they showed traces of snagging,

tossed the holster down beside the gun with a motion that . Helooked
across at .l think we can do than this, sir." It was the sort of
voice 'sfirst had used.

sat down. He just stopped himself at the ceiling.
Instead he looked across at
'Well, , what do you recommend?

put on the expert's voice. 'As a matter of fact, sir,' he said ,

'I've just been testing most of the automatics.

each at . Of dl of them
, I'd choose the mm. It only came fourth
after the

- , the and the

- .Butl like

its



trigger pull and the of the givesa

that should suit .It'sarea gun. Of course
it'sabout a. calibre as compared with the 'S. , but |
wouldn't recommend anything . And you can get ammunition for the
anywhere in the world. That givesit an edge on the and
guns.'
turned to . "Any comments?

I'sa gun, sir,’ admitted. 'Bit more than the

. How does the suggest | it?
' - holster," said

. 'Best worn inside the to the

. Butit'sall right below the

. Holds the gun in with a . Should make for a quicker
than that," he gestured towards the desk. ' of a
to aman at
would be about right.'
That's settled then.' 'svoice was . '"And what about something

?

‘There's only one gun for that, sir, said .

& . Revolver. . calibre.
less, so it won't catch in clothing. Overall length of and a half
and it only weighs .To
keep down the weight, the only holds cartridges. But by the time
they're gone,’ allowed himself a ,
'somebody's been . Firesthe. &
. Very cartridge indeed. With standard loading

it has amuzzle velocity of per

and muzzle energy of -

. There are various barrel lengths, -

‘All right, al right.’ 'Svoice was .'Takeit asread. If you say it'sthe




and the &

I'll believe you. So it'sthe

one of each to

. With the harness. And arrange for him to

. Starting today. He's got to be

. Send up

themin

inaweek. All right? Then thank you very much,

.l won't

youl.

"Thank you, sir," said

. Heturned and

out of the room.

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

