Dr No, Choice Of Weapons

1.	Capital Letter - Remember It
	Profession A - For Example Armourer
3.	Same Capital Letter
4.	Three Digit Number - A
5.	Rank Such As Major - A
6.	Surname A
7.	Superlative
8.	Size Such As Small
9.	Part Of Body
10.	Adjective
11.	Adjective
12.	Adjective
13.	Part Of Body - Plural
14.	Surname B
15.	Surname B
16.	Part Of Body
17.	Adjective
18.	Adjective
19.	Adjective
20.	Part Of Body - Plural
21.	Verb Base Form
22.	Adjective
23.	Surname B

24.	Same Capital Letter
25.	Adjective
26.	Time Of Day Such As Morning - A
27.	Adjective
28.	Adjective
29.	Time Of Day A
30.	Profession A
31.	Same Capital Letter
32.	Adjective
33.	Proper Noun A
34.	Number B
35.	Group Of People Such As Ladies - A
36.	Same Capital Letter
37.	Part Of Body - Plural
38.	Surname B
39.	Surname B
40.	Adverb
41.	Exclamation
42.	Verb A - Present Ends In Ing
43.	Verb Base Form
44.	Adjective
45.	Group Of People A
46.	Noun A
47.	Verb A - Present Ends In Ing
48.	Noun A - Plural

49.	Adjective
50.	Same Capital Letter
51.	Adverb
52.	Surname B
53.	Three Digit Number - A
54.	Surname B
55.	Verb Past Tense
56.	Part Of Body
57.	Number B
58.	Proper Noun A
59.	Number Written As A Word Such As Fifteen
60.	Unit Of Time Such As Years
61.	Verb Past Tense
62.	Verb Base Form
63.	Comparative Such As Bigger
64.	Number C
65.	Proper Noun
66.	Adjective
67.	Proper Noun A
68.	Surname B
69.	Noun A
70.	Adjective
71.	Same Capital Letter
72.	Adverb
73.	Same Capital Letter

74.	Emotion Such As Sympathy
75.	Three Digit Number - A
76.	Profession A
77.	Surname B
78.	Verb Past Tense
79.	Part Of Body - Plural
80.	Surname B
81.	Emotion Such As Irritation
82.	Rank A
83.	Surname A
84.	Adjective
85.	Adjective
86.	Surname B
87.	Surname B
88.	Part Of Body
89.	Part Of Body
90.	Surname B
91.	Item Of Clothing A
92.	Adjective
93.	Proper Noun A
94.	Verb Past Tense
95.	Surname A
96.	Verb Past Tense
97.	Part Of Body
98.	Surname B

99.	Item Of Clothing A
100.	Material Such As Leather
101.	Item Of Clothing A
102.	Part Of Body - Plural
103.	Surname A
104.	Verb Past Tense
105.	Same Captial Letter
106.	Compartive Such As Better
107.	Surname B
108.	Adjective
109.	Profession Such As Tailor
110.	Surname B
111.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
112.	Adverb
113.	Adverb
114.	Same Capital Letter
115.	Profession A
116.	Rank A
117.	Surname A
118.	Adverb
119.	Adjective
120.	Number Written As A Word Such As Five Thousand
121.	Noun Plural
122.	Number Written As A Word Such As Twenty-Five
123.	Unit Of Distance Such As Yards

124.	Proper Noun B
125.	Three Capital Letters Such As Ppk
126.	Number
127.	Nationality A - Such As Japanese
128.	Capital Letter - Do Not Remember This One Every Time It Says Same Capital Letter After This Is The Original Capital Letter
129.	Number
130.	Nationality B
131.	Proper Noun
132.	Proper Noun
133.	Capital Letter - Do Not Remember This One Every Time It Says Same Capital Letter After This Is The Original Capital Letter
134.	Number
135.	Adjective
136.	Noun
137.	Noun
138.	Noun
139.	Verb Base Form
140.	Three Digit Number - A
141.	Verb A - Present Ends In Ing
142.	Number
143.	Proper Noun A
144.	Number B
145.	Comparative Such As Lighter
146.	Proper Noun B

147.	Nationality A - Such As Japanese
148.	Nationality B
149.	Same Capital Letter
150.	Surname B
151.	Adjective
152.	Surname B
153.	Adjective
154.	Proper Noun A
155.	Profession A
156.	Verb Base Form
157.	Proper Noun
158.	Proper Noun
159.	Multiple Such As Triple
160.	Verb B - Base Form
161.	Rank A
162.	Surname A
163.	Adverb
164.	Item Of Clothing
165.	Direction Such As Left - This Should Make Sense In The Context: To The-
166.	Part Of Body
167.	Adjective
168.	Material
169.	Noun
170.	Verb B - Base Form

	Fraction Written As A Word Such As Three-Fifths
172.	Unit Of Time Such As Second
173.	Verb Base Form
174.	Number Written As A Word
175.	Unit Of Distance Such As Feet
176.	Same Capital Letter
177.	Adjective
178.	Comparative
179.	Rank A
180.	Surname A
181.	Adverb
182.	Proper Noun C
183.	Proper Noun D
184.	Adjective
185.	Noun
186.	Number D
187.	Noun
188.	Number Written As A Word
189.	Unit Of Distance Such As Inches
190.	Number Written As A Word
191.	Unit Of Weight Such As Ounces
192.	Noun
193.	Number Written As A Word
194.	Rank A
195.	Surname A

	Adjective
197.	Verb Base Form
198.	Verb Past Tense
199.	Number D
200.	First Letter Of Proper Noun C
201.	First Letter Of Proper Noun D
202.	Adjective
203.	Adjective
204.	Number Written As A Word
205.	Unit Of Distance
206.	Unit Of Time Not Plural - For Example Second
207.	Number Written As A Word
208.	Unit Of Distance Not Plural - Such As Foot
209.	Unit Of Weight Such As Pounds
210.	Number Written As A Word
211.	Unit Of Distance A - Not Plural
212.	Number Written As A Word
213.	Unit Of Distance A - Not Plural
214.	Same Capital Letter
215.	Adjective
216.	Superlative
217.	Proper Noun B
218.	Proper Noun C
219.	Proper Noun D
220.	Three Digit Number - A

221.

	Verb Base Form	
222.	Adjective	
223.	Profession A	
224.	Verb Base Form	
225.	Rank A	
226.	Surname A	
227.	Verb Past Tense	
228.	Adverb	

Dr No, Choice Of Weapons

Capital letter - Remember it bent forward to the intercom. 'Is the Profession A - For example Armourer there? Sen
him in.'
Same capital letter sat back. 'You may not know it, Three digit number - A, but Rank such as Major - A
Surname A 's the Superlative Size such as small - Part of Body expert in the world. He
wouldn't be here if he wasn't. We'll here what he has to say.'
The door opened. A Adjective Man with Adjective Part of Body - Plural
came in and walked over to the desk and stood besidesurname B 's chairsurname B looked up
into his He hadn't often seen the man before, but he remembered the veryAdjective
Adjective Adjective Part of Body - Plural that never seemed to Verb Base Form . With a
glance down atsthe man stood relaxed, looking across atsame
capital letter . He said ' Adjective Time of day such as morning - A, sir,' in a Adjective,
Adjective voice.
'
voice was 'First of all, what do you think of the, the, the?'
Group of people such as Ladies - A gun, sir.'
Same capital letter raised ironic Part of Body - Plural at Surname B . Surname B smiled
Adverb
'! And why do you say that?'
'No verb A - Present ends in ING power, sir. But it's easy to verb Base Form A bit Adjective
looking too, if you know what I mean, sir. Appeals to the Group of people A
'How would it be with a Noun A?'
'Still less verb A - Present ends in ING power, sir. And I don't like Noun A - Plural They're
and get stuck in your clothing when you're in a hurry. I wouldn't recommend anyone to try a
combination like that, sir. Not if they were meaning business.'
Same capital letter said Adverb to Surname B, 'Any comment, Three digit number - A?'
Surname B Verb Past Tense his Part of Body . 'I don't agree. I've used the . Number B
Proper Noun A for Number written as a word such as fifteen Unit of time such as years . Never had a stoppag
and I haven't with it yet. Not a bad record for a gun. It just happens that I'm used to it and
can it straight. I've used comparative such as bigger guns when I've had to - the .
Number C

Proper Noun with the Adjective barrel, for instance. But for close-up work and concealment I like
the Proper Noun A. 'Surname B paused. He felt he should give way somewhere. 'I'd agree about the
Noun A , sir. They're Adjective But sometimes you have to use them.'
'We've seen what happens when you do,' said Same capital letter 'And as for changing you
gun, it's only a question of practice. You'll soon get the feel of a new one.' allowed a trace
of to enter his voice. 'Sorry, Three digit number - A But I've decided. Just stand
up a moment. I want the to get a look at your build.'
Surname B stood up and Verb Past Tense the other man. There was no warmth in the two
Part of Body - Plural . Surname B 's showed Emotion such as irritation . Rank A
Surname A 's were Adjective, Adjective. He walked around Surname B. He said
'Excuse me' and felt surname B 's part of Body and part of Body He came back in front of
him and said, 'Might I see your gun?'
Surname B 's hand went slowly into his tem of Clothing A . He handed over the Adjective
Proper Noun A with the Verb Past Tense barrel. Surname A examined the gun and
it in his it in his He put it down on the desk. 'And your holster?'
Surname B took off his took off his and slipped off the holster and
harness. He put his on again.
With a glance at the of the holster, perhaps to see if they showed traces of snagging,
Surname A tossed the holster down beside the gun with a motion that Verb Past Tense. He looked
across at same captial letter 'I think we can do compartive such as better than this, sir.' It was the sort of
voice Surname B 's first Adjective Profession such as tailor had used.
Surname B sat down. He just stopped himself Verb Present ends in ING Adverb at the ceiling.
Instead he looked across at same capital letter
'Well,, what do you recommend?'
Rank A Surname A put on the expert's voice. 'As a matter of fact, sir,' he said Adverb,
'I've just been testing most of the automatics Number written as a word such as five thousand
Noun Plural each at Number written as a word such as twenty-five Unit of distance such as yards . Of all of them
, I'd choose the Proper Noun B Three capital letters such as PPK Number mm. It only came fourth
after the Nationality A - such as Japanese Capital letter - do not remember this one every time it says same capital letter after this is the
original capital letter - Number , the Nationality B Proper Noun and the Proper Noun
Capital letter - do not remember this one every time it says same capital letter after this is the original capital letter - Number . But I like

Adjective	trigger pull and	l the <u>Noun</u>	Noun	of the	Noun	_ gives a	Verb
Base Form tha	at should suit	Three digit number - A	It's a real	Verb A -	Present ends in IN	g gun.	Of course
it's about a	Number cali	bre as compared wi	th the	oper Noun A	's	Jumber B	, but I
wouldn't recom	mend anything _	Comparative such as ligh	nter And	you can get	t ammunitic	n for the	
Proper Noun B	anywhere in	n the world. That gi	ves it an edge	on the	Nationality A -	such as Japanese	and
Nationality B	guns.'						
Same capital let	turned to	Surname B .	'Any comme	nts?'			
'It's aAdject	ive gun, sir,'	Surname B	admitted. 'Bit	more	Adjective	than the	
Proper Noun A	How does	the Profession A	suggest I	Verb Bas	se Form	t?'	
Proper Noun	Proper No	oun Multiple	such as triple	- Verb	B - Base Form	holster,	said
Rank A	Surname A	Adverb .	'Best worn in	nside the	Item of Clothi	ng to t	he
Direction such a	as left - this should make se	nse in the context: to the-	But it's all	right below	the Pa	rt of Body	_•
Adjective	Material	Holds the gun i	n with a	Noun	Should mak	e for a quic	ker
Verb B - Base F	than tha	t,' he gestured towar	rds the desk. '	Fraction	written as a word	such as three-fifths	of a
Unit of time suc	ch as second to	Verb Base Form	_ a man at	Number writt	en as a word	Unit o	of distance
such as feet We	ould be about rigl	nt.'					
'That's settled th	nen.' Same capit	al letter 's voice	was Adjec	tive . 'A	nd what abo	out somethin	ng
Comparative	?'						
'There's only on	ne gun for that, sin	;' saidRank A	Surna	me A	Adverb	Pro	oper Noun
<u>c</u> &	Proper Noun D	Adjective	Noun .	Revolver	Number D	calibr	e.
Noun	less, so it won't ca	atch in clothing. Ov	erall length o	f Numbe	r written as a word	and a	half
Unit of distance	such as inches al	nd it only weighs	Number writter	as a word	Unit of	weight such as our	nces . To
keep down the	weight, the	only holds	Number w	ritten as a word	cartridg	ges. But by t	the time
they're gone,'	Rank A	Surname A alle	owed himself	a Adjec	etive	Verb Base For	m,
'somebody's bee	en Verb Past Ten	se Fires the	Number D	Firs	st letter of Proper N	Joun C &	ζ
First letter of Pr	oper Noun D	Adjective . Ver	y Adjective	e cartri	idge indeed.	With stand	ard loading
it has a muzzle	velocity of	Number written as a word	Unit	of distance	_ per	Jnit of time not plu	ıral - for
example second	and muzzle ener	gy ofNumber writ	ten as a word	Unit	of distance not plu	ral - such as foot	
Unit of weight s	such as pounds T	here are various ba	rrel lengths, _	Number wi	ritten as a word	- U1	nit of
distance A - not plural	, Number	written as a word	Unit of distance	ce A - not plural			
'All right, all rig	ght.' Same capita	's voice v	was Adject	tive 'Ta	ake it as read	d. If you say	it's the
Superlative							

I'll believe you. So it's the	Proper Noun B	$_$ and the $_$	Proper Noun C	&	Proper Noun D	Send up
one of each to	umber - A	h the harness	s. And arrange fo	or him to _	Verb Base Form	them in
. Starting today. He's got to b	De Adjective	in a week	k. All right? Then	n thank yo	ou very much,	
Profession A . I won't	Verb Base Form	you.'				
'Thank you, sir,' said	ink A Sui	rname A	He turned and _	Verb Past	Tense	Adverb
out of the room.						

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.